Wireless RF Test Enclosures
Trust your RF Testing to John Ramsey -
the original inventor of the modern RF
shielded test enclosure!
Perform complicated RF Wireless
testing in any environment!
Interference-free testing for:
• Cellular - PCS, GSM, 3G

www.jretest.com      888-430-3332     sales@jretest.com
Wireless RF Test Enclosures
How to order
Pre-configured, in-stock enclosures get you testing fast, but if your needs are special, we stand ready
to deliver on a custom enclosure! Give us a call or send an email to custom configure your RF
Shielded Test Enclosure. Call (888) 430-3332, ext. 1 for questions or assistance.
Product/Service Description Price
Pre-configured RF Shielded Test Enclosures - stock enclosures with I/O installed
JRE 0709-A 2 filtered DB9 (100, 1000pf) , 2 SMA, 1 four terminal strip $749.00
JRE 0709-B 3 filtered DB9 (two 100, 1000pf) , 4 SMA, 1 four terminal strip $899.00
JRE 0709-C 1 filtered DB9 (1000pf), 2 SMA $589.00
JRE 0709-D 2 filtered DB9 (100, 1000pf) $649.00
JRE 0709-E 2 filtered DB9 (100, 1000pf), 2 SMA, 1 four terminal strip $749.00
JRE 0814-A 2 filtered DB9 (100, 1000pf) , 2 SMA, 1 four terminal strip $1299.00
JRE 0814-2R-A Dual 2 filtered DB9 (100, 1000pf) , 2 SMA, 1 four terminal strip $2695.00
Custom RF Shielded Test Enclosures - select I/O options from below
JRE 0709 Shielded test enclosure 425.00
JRE 0814 Shielded test enclosure  995.00
JRE 0814-2R Shielded test enclosure 2,100.00
JRE 1812 Shielded test enclosure 795.00
JRE 2218 Shielded test enclosure 1,625.00
JRE 1724 Shielded test enclosure 1,495.00
Various connectors can be added to any RF enclosure at additional cost.
Add ‘SETUP 1’ for connector plate/wall modification, includes one connector.
Add ‘SETUP 1A’ for each additional connector installed in same plate or wall.
Setup/Machining per plate
SETUP1 Cost of machining plate 150.00
SETUP1A Cost of additional connector in plate 10.00
SETUP2 Cost of machining enclosure 200.00
Filtered D-Sub Connectors
DB9 100 pf 100 pf DB9 RF Filtered connector, used for RJ45, USB1.1 45.00
DB9 1000 PF 1000 pf DB9 RF Filtered connector, used for RS-232 45.00
DB9 COVER Shielded cover for DB9 Male 5.00
DB15 100PF 100 pf DB15 RF Filtered connector 74.00
JRE Test, LLC  1350 Pittsford-Mendon Rd.  Mendon, NY  14506
www.jretest.com      888-430-3332     sales@jretest.com
Wireless RF Test Enclosures
Filtered D-Sub Connectors - continued
DB15 1000PF 1000 pf DB15 RF Filtered connector 66.00
DB25 100PF 100 pf DB25 RF Filtered connector 115.00
DB25 310PF 310 pf DB25 RF Filtered connector 96.00
DB25 1000 PF 1000 pf DB25 RF Filtered connector 86.00
310PF DB37 310 pf DB37 RF Filtered connector 119.00
1000PF DB37 1000 pf DB37 RF Filtered connector 119.00
310PF DB50 310 pf DB50 RF Filtered connector 165.00
1000PF DB50 1000 pf DB50 RF Filtered connector 165.00
Data Adapter Kits
RJ45 INTERFACE Set connects to RF Filtered DB9 (addt. cost for DB9) 40.00
USB INTERFACE Set connects to RF Filtered DB9 (addt. cost for DB9) 50.00
RJ11 INTERFACE Set connects to RF Filtered DB9 (addt. cost for DB9) 30.00
PS/2 INTERFACE Set connects to RF Filtered DB9 (addt. cost for DB9) 30.00
RF Feedthru Connectors - Includes Dust Cap
N BULKHEAD Female jack to female jack 16.00
BNC BULKHEAD Female jack to female jack 11.00
SMA BULKHEAD Female jack to female jack 18.00